

प्रधान आयकर निदेशक (अण्वे), चण्डीगढ़ Principal Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Chandigarh

आयकर भवन, सेक्टर 2, पंचकूला-134112

Aayakar Bhawan, Sector 2, Panchkula - 134112

E-mail: dirinvchd-itax@nic.in, Phone: 0172-2582408, Fax: 0172-2587535

F. No. Pr.DIT/INV/CHD/2020-21/ 1971

Dated 11/12/2023

INVITING QUOTATION FOR RENOVATION OF COMMON TOILET ROOM AREA

The Principal Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Chandigarh on behalf of the President of India invites quotations in a sealed cover from reputed suppliers/vendors/contractors latest by 11:00 AM of 18.12.2020, to be opened on the same day at 4.00 P.M. for renovation of common toilet room area (as attached in the annexure), at the O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Chandigarh.

The tender documents and detailed terms and conditions for the above can be obtained from the O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (lnv.), Aayakar Bhawan, Sector-2, Panchkula -134112, on any working day. Alternatively, it can be downloaded from the department's website www.ccit.nwr.cps.org. Last date of obtaining the tender documents (including terms and conditions) from the office of the undersigned is 18.12.2020

(Ashwin S.,IRS)

Dy. Director of Income Tax (Inv.)(Hq.)
O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (Inv.)

Chandigarh

Encl: as above

Sr.No	Item Description	Size Sq. Ft	Rate	Amount.
1.	Wall tiles, Floor tiles (Kazaria, Jonson) all material and labour	562		
2.	Old tiles remove from wall and floor labour	562		
3.	Fitting pipe, wire and switches Board Modular (Havells)			
4.	Jaguar washbasin	3		
5.	Plumber fitting PVC pipe New installed and old fitting remove			
6.	Granite stone	40		
7.	Jaguar Tabs for Washbasin	3	8	
8.	Urinal accessories push button	2		
9.	Putty and paint work, washroom			12
10.	Western commode	1	_	
11.	Hand Jet, Jet, Tab, Pvc connection floor jail etc.		-	
12.	Looking Mirror, Mirror Light, electrical fitting			- A
13.	Wash material throw nearby dumping ground.			
			Total	

(अश्विम एस., भा. रा. से.) उप आपकर निदेशक (अन्वे०) (मु०) एवं डी.डी.ओ., कार्यालय प्रधान आयकर निदेशक (अन्वे०) चण्डीगड़